512-451-2242

( Austin Child 810 W. 45t Street, Austin, Texas 78751
/ GUqunce Center info@austinchildguidance.org

Service Fee Schedule
Effective September, 1 2022

Initial Evaluation

Austin Child Guidance Center provides high-quality mental health services for children and
Individual & Family Therapy

families. Updated service fees are effective September 1, 2022. If you have any questions

about these fees, please call our Revenue Cycle Manager at 512-451-2242. We look forward Walk-In Therapy Clinic

to serving your family. Group Therapy — 6-week
Group Therapy — 8-week

No one is turned away due to being unable to pay. We offer a sliding fee scale. Survivors of Caregiver Workshop

crime receive therapy services at no cost. Services provided at no-cost are covered by Psychological Assessment

grants and fundraising activities. Psychiatric Evaluation

*ACGC does not usually take part in the legal process. But, if ACGC is required to be involved Medication Management

in court matters, the fee is $265/hr.

$160
$125
$125
$375
$500
$20
$1100
$315
$105
$130
$185

per session

per 50-minute session
per session

per 6-week group series
per 8-week group series
per workshop, per person
flat rate

per session

Session time based
on client need

Court Costs*

Late Cancellations or No-Shows

$265
$10

per hour
per session
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