

to serving your family.

810 W. 45th Street, Austin, Texas 78751 512-451-2242 info@austinchildguidance.org

Austin Child Guidance Center provides high-quality mental health services for children and families. Updated service fees are effective September 1, 2022. If you have any questions about these fees, please call our Revenue Cycle Manager at 512-451-2242. We look forward

No one is turned away due to being unable to pay. We offer a sliding fee scale. Survivors of crime receive therapy services at no cost. Services provided at no-cost are covered by grants and fundraising activities.

*ACGC does not usually take part in the legal process. But, if ACGC is required to be involved in court matters, the fee is \$265/hr.

Service Fee Schedule

Service	Fee	Unit of Service
Initial Evaluation	\$160	per session
Individual & Family Therapy	\$125	per 50-minute session
Walk-In Therapy Clinic	\$125	per session
Group Therapy – 6-week	\$375	per 6-week group series
Group Therapy – 8-week	\$500	per 8-week group series
Caregiver Workshop	\$20	per workshop, per person
Psychological Assessment	\$1,100	flat rate
Psychiatric Evaluation	\$315	per session
Medication Management	\$105	Caraian tina harad
	\$130	Session time based on client need
	\$185	on cheft fleed

Other - sliding fee scale does not apply			
Court Costs*	\$265	per hour	
Late Cancellations or No-Shows	\$10	per session	